
Sealy Lady Tiger 
Basketball Schedule 2025-2026 

Day Date Opponent Site Division Time 

Saturday Nov. 1  Splendora Scrimmage Away TBA TBA 

Tuesday Nov. 4 La Grange  Away TBA TBA 

Friday Nov. 7 Cuero Home Varsity 5:00 

Tuesday Nov. 5 Cedar Creek Away F/JV/V 5/5/6:30 

Friday Nov. 7 St. John XXlll Home JV/Varsity 4:30/5:30 

Tuesday Nov. 11  Waller Away F/JV/V 4/4/5:30 

Friday –Saturday 15-16 Ganado Tournament Away JV/V TBA 

Tuesday Nov. 18 Burton Home /JV/V /5/6:30 

Friday Nov. 22 Needville Away F/JV/V 5/5/6:30 

Monday Nov. 24 Anderson -Shiro Away JV/ Varsity 11/:1215 

Tuesday Nov. 25 Bellville Away JV/ Varsity 12:/1:30 

BYE Dec. 2 BYE BYE BYE BYE 

Thursday-Saturday Dec. 5-7 Burton Tournament Away JV&V TBA 

Thursday-Saturday Dec. 5-7 Anderson Tournament Away Freshman TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 9 Rice  Away Varsity only 5:00 

Friday Dec. 12  bye bye bye bye 

Tuesday Dec. 16 Crawford * Away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Dec. 19 Katy Freeman* Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday-Saturday Dec. 27-28 Rice Away Varsity only TBA 

Friday Jan. 2 Willowridge * Away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 6 Royal* Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Jan. 9 Stafford* away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 13 Sugerland Harmony * Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Jan. 16 Katy Harmony* Away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 20 Crawford *  Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Jan. 23 Katy Freeman * Away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 27 Willowridge * Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Jan. 30 Royal  #* away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 3 Stafford* Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Friday Feb. 6 Sugerland Harmony* Away F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 10 Katy harmony* Home F/JV/V 4:30/4:30/6:00 

      

Head Coach: Ray Dabney  *District Games 

Asst. Coaches:   Jamie Hofford, Molly Nicklas #Parents/Senior Night 

Athletic Director : Clint Finley % Teacher Appreciation Night 

Principal: Megan Oliver ! JR Night 

 Ugly Christmas Sweater/Shirt 

 


